Sr Questions Answers Choice

Hinayana
Lao Tse
Kung Fu Tsu
Maha youa

1 Who was founder of Confucianism?

Tao-te-Cheng
Lun Yu
Lao-tse

Hung Fe

2 Who is the founder of Taoism?

1500 years
2000 years
2500 years
3000 years

3 Christianity nearly how much old religion?

500 BC
525 BC
400 BC
300 BC

4 When was Buddhism founded?

Gurnaish Singh
Baba Guru Nanak
Ranjeet Singh
Baba Sahib

5 Who is the founder of Sikhism?

875 AD

1650 AD
1600 AD
1575 AD

6 Sikhism was founded by Guru Nanak in

1000 BC
1100 BC
1300 BC
900 BC

7 Judaism was found in

Judaism
shintoism
Buddhism
Hinduism

8 Which is the third biggest religion in the world?

Islam
Hinduism
Christianity
Judaism

9 Which is the second largest religion in the world?

Islam
Hinduism
Christianity
Judaism

10 Which is the largest religion in the world?
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